

1
Name to work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
the measurements relating to each work.)

(1)	hr cost of reference		
	working benchmarks	—	0.905 hr
(2)	hr cost of reference		
	pillars / Buried	—	0.905 hr
(3)	hr cleaning & greasing of		
	road / and	—	
	2 x 30 x 30 cm x 1.50 m	=	2700 cm
	2 x 1 x 5 m x 1.50 m	=	1500 cm
			2715 cm
		day =	0.27 hr
(4)	hr & fixing masonry		
	sign board	—	0.27 hr

Attested
30/12/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Assigned of cost					
1) 1/2 hr const of reference					
Noting benchmarks do.					
0.905 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs 8406.15 / KM — Rs					7608
2) 1/2 hr const of reference					
Pillars — do —					
0.905 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs 4559.95 / KM — Rs					4122
3) 1/2 hr cleaning & grubbing					
of road / and do —					
0.22 feet wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 5133.26 / feet — Rs					13806
4) 1/4 hr const of embankment					
road up to 100 m length					
283.883 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 202.52 / m ² — Rs					57492
5) 1/8 hr const of embankment					
road up to 100 m length					
662.393 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs 167.41 / m ² — Rs					11089
6) 1/2 hr excavation for road					
new box cutting — do —					
89.851 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 74.16 / m ² — Rs					6662

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) for const of G.S. by well graded material.					
291.002 m ² wide Page (2)					
@ Rs. 2949.82/m ²					Rs 858468.
8) for laying spreading & compacting 150 mm G.R. NP					
— do —					
213.251 m ² wide Page-(3)					
@ Rs 3624.68/m ²					Rs 840019.
9) for const of unreinforced P.C.C. m-25 grade					
— do —					
186.00 m ² wide Page-(4)					
@ Rs 6904.92/m ²					Rs 1284352.
10) for finishing masonry 6'9" bound					
— do —					
of nos wide Page-(1)					
@ Rs 12499.01/m ²					Rs 124942.
					Rs. 31958832
Add GST @ 12%.					Rs 3835062
Add L. Ceu @ 1%.					Rs 319592
Add S. Fee					Rs 430392
					Rs 36543872
Less 0.05% below Rs					1822
					Rs 36525602
Subtotal					
18.05.2022					

Continuation

J.E.

JAO
C/P

26/11/22

Attested
30/12/22